Agency Name

Airport Police Department

Aitkin County Sheriff's Office
Aitkin Police Department

Albert Lea Police Department
Alexandria Police Department
Annandale Police Department
Anoka County Sheriff's Office
Anoka Police Department

Apple Valley Police Department
Audubon Police Department
Avon Police Department
Barnesville Police Department
Battle Lake Police Department
Baxter Police Department
Bayport Police Department
Becker County Sheriff's Office
Becker Police Department
Belgrade/Brooten Police Department
Beltrami County Sheriff's Office
Bemidji Police Department
Benson Police Department
Benton County Sheriff's Office
Big Lake Police Department
Blaine Police Department
Blooming Prairie Police Department
Bloomington Police Department
Blue Earth County Sheriff's Office
Bovey Police Department
Braham Police Department
Brainerd Police Department
Breezy Point Police Department
Breitung Police Department
Brooklyn Park Police Department
Buffalo Police Department
Burnsville Police Department
Caledonia Police Department
Callaway Police Department
Cambridge Police Department
Carlton County Sheriff's Office
Carver County Sheriff's Office
Cass County Sheriff's Office
Centennial Lakes Police Department
Champlin Police Department
Chaska Police Department
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Highest B.A.C.
0.19
N/A

unknown
0.19
0.18
0.081
0.2
0.39
0.16
N/A
N/A
0.07
N/A
0.22
N/A
0.11
0.1
N/A
0.19
0.22
N/A
unknown
N/A - Drug DWI
unknown
0.14
0.15
0.18
unknown
unknown
0.28
0.15
0.19
unknown
unknown
0.23
0.21
0.1
0.29
0.2
0.17
0.12
0.26
0.12
0.11



Chisago County Sheriff's Office
Chisholm Police Department

Clay County Sheriff's Office
Clearwater County Sheriff's Office
Cloquet Police Department

Cold Spring Police Department
Coleraine Police Department
Columbia Heights Police Department
Coon Rapids Police Department
Corcoran Police Department
Cottage Grove Police Department
Cottonwood County Sheriff's Office
Crookston Police Department
Crosby Police Department
Crosslake Police Department
Crow Wing County Sheriff's Office
Crystal Police Department
Cuyuna Police Department
Dakota County Sheriff's Office
Danube Police Department
Dayton Police Department
Deephaven Police Department
Deer River Police Department
Deerwood Police Department
Detroit Lakes Police Department
Dilworth Police Department
Dodge County Sheriff’s Office
Douglas County Sheriff's Office
Duluth Police Department

Eagan Police Department

Eden Prairie Police Department
Edina Police Department

Elk River Police Department

Ely Police Department

Eveleth Police Department
Fairfax Police Department
Faribault Police Department
Farmington Police Department
Fergus Falls Police Department
Filmore County Sheriff's Office
Floodwood Police Department
Foley Police Department

Frazee Police Department
Freeborn County Sheriff's Office
Fridley Police Department
Gaylord Police Department
Glencoe Police Department
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0.335
N/A
0.17
0.23
0.18
0.2
N/A
0.2
0.24
0.22
unknown
N/A
0.24
0.377
N/A
N/A
0.29
N/A
0.31
N/A
N/A
0.09
N/A
0.18
N/A
N/A - drug DWI
0.17
0.13
unknown
0.24
0.17
unknown
0.14
0.19
N/A
N/A
0.41
0.23
0.08
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.12
N/A - drug DWI
N/A - drug DWI



Glenwood Police Department
Glyndon Police Department
Golden Valley Police Department
Goodhue County Sheriff's Office
Goodview Police Department
Grand Rapids Police Department
Granite Falls Police Department
Grant County Sheriff's Office
Hawley Police Department

Hector Police Department
Henning Police Department
Hermantown Police Department
Hibbing Police Department

Hill City Police Department
Houston County Sheriff's Office
Hubbard County Sheriff's Office
Hutchinson Police Department
Isanti County Sheriff's Office

Isanti Police Department

Itasca County Sheriff's Office
Kanabec County Sheriff's Office
Kandiyohi County Sheriff's Office
Kasson Police Department
Keewatin Police Deparment
Kenyon Police Department

Kittson County Sheriff's Office
Koochiching County Sheriff's Office
Lac qui Parle County Sheriff's Office
Lake Crystal Police Department
Lake of the Woods County Sheriff's Office
Lake Shore Police Department
Lakes Area Police Department
Lakeville Police Department

Le Sueur County Sheriff's Office

Le Sueur Police Department
Lewiston Police Department
Lincoln County Sheriff's Department
Lino Lakes Public Safety Department
Little Falls Police Department

Long Prairie Police Department
Lonsdale Police Department

Lyon County Sheriff's Office
Madelia Police Department
Madison Lake Police Department
Mankato DPS Police

Marshall County Sheriff's Office
Marshall Police Department
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0.196
0.166
0.23
N/A - drug DWI
0.08
0.24
unknown
0.2
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.16
0.14
N/A
0.1
0.26
N/A - drug DWI
unknown
N/A
0.204
N/A
0.17
0.17
0
0.16
0.09
0.215
N/A
N/A
0.21
N/A
unknown
0.19
0.11
0.2
N/A
0.176
0.19
0.25
N/A
N/A
0.2
0.13
N/A
0.29
N/A
0.21



Martin County Sheriff's Office
McLeod County Sheriff's Office
Medina Police Department

Melrose Police Department
Menahga Police Department
Mendota Heights Police Department
Minneapolis Park Police Department
Minnetonka Police Department
Minnetrista Police Department
Minnetrista Public Safety

MN State Patrol - District 2100 (Rochester)
MN State Patrol - District 2200 (Mankato)

MN State Patrol - District 2300 (Marshall)

MN State Patrol - District 2400 (Oakdale)

MN State Patrol - District 2500 (Golden Valley)
MN State Patrol - District 2600 (St. Cloud)

MN State Patrol - District 2700 (Duluth)

MN State Patrol - District 2800 (Brainerd)

MN State Patrol - District 2900 (Detroit Lakes)
MN State Patrol - District 3100 (Virginia)

MN State Patrol - District 3200 (Thief River Falls)

Moorhead Police Department
Morrison County Sheriff's Office
Motley Police Department
Mounds View Police Department
Mountain Lake Police Department
Mower County Sheriff's Office
Nashwauk Police Department
New Brighton Police Department
New Hope Police Department
New Prague Police Department
New York Mills Police Department
Nicollet County Sheriff's Office
Nisswa Police Department

Nobles County Sheriff's Office
North Branch Police Dapartment
North Mankato Police Department
Northfield Police Department

Oak Park Heights Police Department
Olivia Police Department

Olmsted County Sheriff's Office
Orono Police Department

Otter Tail County Sheriff's Office
Owatonna Police Department
Park Rapids Police

Parkers Prairie Police Department
Pelican Rapids Police Department
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N/A
0.16
0.078
N/A
N/A
0.239
N/A
0.214
N/A
N/A
0.24
0.22
0.33
unknown
0.3
0.24
0.22
0.26
0.27
0.18
0.36
0.24
0.15
0
0.09
N/A
0.22
N/A
0.21
unknown
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.17
0.44
0.36
0.217
0.13
0.3
unknown
0.34
0.19
0.21
unknown
N/A
0.19
unknown



Pennington County Sheriff's Office
Pequot Lakes Police Department
Perham Police Department

Pine County Sheriff’s Office

Pine River Police Department
Pipestone County Sheriff's Office
Plainview Police Department
Plymouth Police Department
Polk County Sheriff's Office

Pope County Sheriff's Office
Preston Police Department

Prior Lake Police Department
Proctor Police Department
Ramsey County Sheriff’s Office
Ramsey Police Department

Red Wing Police Department
Redwood County Sheriff's Office
Redwood Falls Police Department
Renville County Sheriff’s Office
Renville Police Department

Rice County Sheriff's Office

Rice Police Department

Richfield Police Department
Robbinsdale Police Department
Rochester Police Department
Rock County Sheriff's Office
Rogers Police Department
Rosemount Police Department
Roseville Police Department
Royalton Police Department
Saint Paul Police Department
Sartell Police Department

Sauk Centre Police Department
Sauk Rapids Police Department
Savage Police Department

Scott County Sheriff's Office
Shakopee Police Department
Sherburne County Sheriff's Office
Slayton Police Department
South Lake Minnetonka Police Department
South St. Paul Police Department
Spring Lake Park Police Department
St Anthony Police Department
St. Charles Police Department

St. Cloud Police Department

St. Francis Police Department

St. Joseph Police Department
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0.26
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.18
0.13
0.2
0.24
N/A
N/A
0.2
unknown
0.28
0.3
0.137
0.15
0.22
0.263
N/A
unknown
0.207
0.19
0.19
0.22
0.18
0.24
0.18
0.17
N/A
0.43
0.17
0.09
0.11
0.23
0.13
0.22
0.11
N/A
0.15
0.23
N/A
0.14
0.1
0.15
0.18
0.17



St. Louis County Sheriff's Office - Northern
St. Louis County Sheriff's Office - Southern
St. Louis Park Police Department
Starbuck Police Department

Stearns County Sheriff's Office

Steele County Sheriff's Office

Stillwater Police Department

Swift County Sheriff's Office

Thief River Falls Police Department

Todd County Sheriff's Office

University of Minnesota Duluth Police Department
University of Minnesota Police Department
Virginia Police Department

Wabasha County Sheriff's Office

Wabasha Police Department

Wadena Police Department

Waite Park Police Department

Walker Police Department

Washington County Sheriff's Office
Watonwan County Sheriff's Office
Wayzata Police Department

West Concord Police Department

West Hennepin Public Safety

West St. Paul Police Department

White Bear Lake Police Department
Willmar Police Department

Winona County Sheriff's Office

Winona Police Department

Winsted Police Department

Woodbury Police Department
Worthington Police Department

Wright County Sheriff's Office

Wyoming Police Department

Yellow Medicine County Sheriff's Office
Zumbrota Police Department

Total
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0.225
0.15
0.373
0.136
0.18
unknown
0.23
0.2
0.12
0.12
N/A
0.246
unknown
N/A
0.15
0.129
N/A
N/A
0.25
unknown
0.3
N/A
N/A
0.304
0.25
0.14
0.2
0.19
N/A
0.235
0.29
0.19
N/A
0.14
N/A



Move Over citations on Aug.

31 (Ted Foss Day)
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