Agency Name	DWI arrests	Highest B.A.C.
Airport Police Department	11	0.19
Aitkin County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
Aitkin Police Department	1	unknown
Albert Lea Police Department	6	0.19
Alexandria Police Department	7	0.18
Annandale Police Department	2	0.081
Anoka County Sheriff's Office	5	0.2
Anoka Police Department	6	0.39
Apple Valley Police Department	2	0.16
Audubon Police Department	0	N/A
Avon Police Department	0	N/A
Barnesville Police Department	1	0.07
Battle Lake Police Department	0	N/A
Baxter Police Department	5	0.22
Bayport Police Department	0	N/A
Becker County Sheriff's Office	3	0.11
Becker Police Department	4	0.1
Belgrade/Brooten Police Department	0	N/A
Beltrami County Sheriff's Office	9	0.19
Bemidji Police Department	18	0.22
Benson Police Department	0	N/A
Benton County Sheriff's Office	1	unknown
Big Lake Police Department	1	N/A - Drug DWI
Blaine Police Department	11	unknown
Blooming Prairie Police Department	3	0.14
Bloomington Police Department	5	0.15
Blue Earth County Sheriff's Office	4	0.18
Bovey Police Department	2	unknown
Braham Police Department	1	unknown
Brainerd Police Department	6	0.28
Breezy Point Police Department	5	0.15
Breitung Police Department	1	0.19
Brooklyn Park Police Department	1	unknown
Buffalo Police Department	4	unknown
Burnsville Police Department	5	0.23
Caledonia Police Department	2	0.21
Callaway Police Department	1	0.1
Cambridge Police Department	4	0.29
Carlton County Sheriff's Office	6	0.2
Carver County Sheriff's Office	16	0.17
Cass County Sheriff's Office	2	0.12
Centennial Lakes Police Department	6	0.26
Champlin Police Department	3	0.12
Chaska Police Department	2	0.11

Chisago County Sheriff's Office	8	0.335
Chisholm Police Department	0	N/A
Clay County Sheriff's Office	6	0.17
Clearwater County Sheriff's Office	2	0.23
Cloquet Police Department	3	0.18
Cold Spring Police Department	3	0.2
Coleraine Police Department	0	N/A
Columbia Heights Police Department	6	0.2
Coon Rapids Police Department	9	0.24
Corcoran Police Department	3	0.22
Cottage Grove Police Department	2	unknown
Cottonwood County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
Crookston Police Department	2	0.24
Crosby Police Department	2	0.377
Crosslake Police Department	0	N/A
Crow Wing County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
Crystal Police Department	10	0.29
Cuyuna Police Department	0	N/A
Dakota County Sheriff's Office	5	0.31
Danube Police Department	0	N/A
Dayton Police Department	0	N/A
Deephaven Police Department	1	0.09
Deer River Police Department	0	N/A
Deerwood Police Department	1	0.18
Detroit Lakes Police Department	0	N/A
Dilworth Police Department	2	N/A - drug DWI
Dodge County Sheriff's Office	1	0.17
Douglas County Sheriff's Office	5	0.13
Duluth Police Department	11	unknown
Eagan Police Department	6	0.24
Eden Prairie Police Department	14	0.17
Edina Police Department	7	unknown
Elk River Police Department	6	0.14
Ely Police Department	1	0.19
Eveleth Police Department	0	N/A
Fairfax Police Department	0	N/A
Faribault Police Department	7	0.41
Farmington Police Department	4	0.23
Fergus Falls Police Department	2	0.08
Filmore County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
Floodwood Police Department	0	N/A
Foley Police Department	0	N/A
Frazee Police Department	0	N/A
Freeborn County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
Fridley Police Department	2	0.12
·		N/A - drug DWI
Gaylord Police Department	2	N/A - ULUE DVVI

Glenwood Police Department	2	0.196
Glyndon Police Department	1	0.166
Golden Valley Police Department	9	0.23
Goodhue County Sheriff's Office	3	N/A - drug DWI
Goodview Police Department	1	0.08
Grand Rapids Police Department	3	0.24
Granite Falls Police Department	0	unknown
Grant County Sheriff's Office	2	0.2
Hawley Police Department	0	N/A
Hector Police Department	0	N/A
Henning Police Department	0	N/A
Hermantown Police Department	5	0.16
Hibbing Police Department	4	0.14
Hill City Police Department	0	N/A
Houston County Sheriff's Office	3	0.1
Hubbard County Sheriff's Office	11	0.26
Hutchinson Police Department	1	N/A - drug DWI
Isanti County Sheriff's Office	1	unknown
•	0	N/A
Isanti Police Department	2	0.204
Itasca County Sheriff's Office		
Kanabec County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
Kandiyohi County Sheriff's Office	7	0.17
Kasson Police Department	1	0.17
Keewatin Police Deparment	0	0
Kenyon Police Department	3	0.16
Kittson County Sheriff's Office	2	0.09
Koochiching County Sheriff's Office	3	0.215
Lac qui Parle County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
Lake Crystal Police Department	0	N/A
Lake of the Woods County Sheriff's Office	1	0.21
Lake Shore Police Department	0	N/A
Lakes Area Police Department	3	unknown
Lakeville Police Department	7	0.19
Le Sueur County Sheriff's Office	1	0.11
Le Sueur Police Department	1	0.2
Lewiston Police Department	0	N/A
Lincoln County Sheriff's Department	1	0.176
Lino Lakes Public Safety Department	8	0.19
Little Falls Police Department	3	0.25
Long Prairie Police Department	0	N/A
Lonsdale Police Department	0	N/A
Lyon County Sheriff's Office	4	0.2
Madelia Police Department	1	0.13
Madison Lake Police Department	0	N/A
Mankato DPS Police	20	0.29
Marshall County Sheriff's Office	0	0.29 N/A
Marshall Police Department	4	0.21
Marshall Folice Department	7	0.21

Ν	Martin County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
	л ЛcLeod County Sheriff's Office	3	0.16
	леdina Police Department	1	0.078
	леlrose Police Department	0	N/A
	лепаhga Police Department	0	N/A
	Mendota Heights Police Department	2	0.239
	Ainneapolis Park Police Department	0	N/A
	Ainnetonka Police Department	6	0.214
	Ainnetrista Police Department	0	N/A
	Ainnetrista Public Safety	0	N/A
	AN State Patrol - District 2100 (Rochester)	15	0.24
	AN State Patrol - District 2200 (Mochester)	8	0.22
	AN State Patrol - District 2200 (Markato)	7	0.22
	AN State Patrol - District 2300 (Marshall)	33	unknown
	, ,		
	AN State Patrol - District 2500 (Golden Valley)	84	0.3
	AN State Patrol - District 2600 (St. Cloud)	22	0.24
	AN State Patrol - District 2700 (Duluth)	23	0.22
	AN State Patrol - District 2800 (Brainerd)	11	0.26
	AN State Patrol - District 2900 (Detroit Lakes)	17	0.27
	MN State Patrol - District 3100 (Virginia)	11	0.18
	MN State Patrol - District 3200 (Thief River Falls)	12	0.36
	Moorhead Police Department	9	0.24
Ν	Morrison County Sheriff's Office	21	0.15
Ν	Motley Police Department	0	0
Ν	Nounds View Police Department	1	0.09
Ν	Nountain Lake Police Department	0	N/A
Ν	Nower County Sheriff's Office	15	0.22
Ν	lashwauk Police Department	0	N/A
Ν	lew Brighton Police Department	5	0.21
Ν	lew Hope Police Department	2	unknown
Ν	lew Prague Police Department	0	N/A
	lew York Mills Police Department	0	N/A
Ν	licollet County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
	lisswa Police Department	4	0.17
	lobles County Sheriff's Office	2	0.44
	North Branch Police Dapartment	4	0.36
	Jorth Mankato Police Department	4	0.217
	Northfield Police Department	3	0.13
	Oak Park Heights Police Department	2	0.3
	Olivia Police Department	3	unknown
	Olmsted County Sheriff's Office	7	0.34
	Orono Police Department	7	0.19
	Otter Tail County Sheriff's Office	9	0.19
	Owatonna Police Department	4	unknown
	·	·	
	Park Rapids Police	0	N/A 0.10
	Parkers Prairie Police Department	1	0.19
۲	Pelican Rapids Police Department	1	unknown

Pennington County Sheriff's Office	3	0.26
Pequot Lakes Police Department	0	N/A
Perham Police Department	0	N/A
Pine County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
Pine River Police Department	0	N/A
Pipestone County Sheriff's Office	2	0.18
Plainview Police Department	1	0.13
Plymouth Police Department	3	0.2
Polk County Sheriff's Office	6	0.24
Pope County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
Preston Police Department	0	N/A
Prior Lake Police Department	2	0.2
Proctor Police Department	1	unknown
Ramsey County Sheriff's Office	16	0.28
Ramsey Police Department	4	0.3
Red Wing Police Department	1	0.137
Redwood County Sheriff's Office	4	0.15
Redwood Falls Police Department	5	0.22
Renville County Sheriff's Office	3	0.263
Renville Police Department	1	N/A
Rice County Sheriff's Office	4	unknown
Rice Police Department	1	0.207
Richfield Police Department	- 7	0.19
Robbinsdale Police Department	11	0.19
Rochester Police Department	18	0.22
Rock County Sheriff's Office	4	0.18
Rogers Police Department	5	0.24
Rosemount Police Department	2	0.18
Roseville Police Department	3	0.17
Royalton Police Department	0	N/A
Saint Paul Police Department	42	0.43
Sartell Police Department	3	0.17
Sauk Centre Police Department	1	0.09
Sauk Rapids Police Department	3	0.11
Savage Police Department	9	0.23
Scott County Sheriff's Office	3	0.13
Shakopee Police Department	18	0.22
Sherburne County Sheriff's Office	2	0.11
Slayton Police Department	0	N/A
South Lake Minnetonka Police Department	7	0.15
South St. Paul Police Department	, 5	0.13
Spring Lake Park Police Department	0	N/A
St Anthony Police Department	5	0.14
St. Charles Police Department	1	0.14
St. Cloud Police Department	11	0.15
St. Francis Police Department	2	0.15
•	1	0.18
St. Joseph Police Department	1	0.17

St. Louis County Sheriff's Office - Northern	3	0.225
St. Louis County Sheriff's Office - Southern	2	0.15
St. Louis Park Police Department	5	0.373
Starbuck Police Department	1	0.136
Stearns County Sheriff's Office	10	0.18
Steele County Sheriff's Office	3	unknown
Stillwater Police Department	8	0.23
Swift County Sheriff's Office	1	0.2
Thief River Falls Police Department	3	0.12
Todd County Sheriff's Office	1	0.12
University of Minnesota Duluth Police Department	0	N/A
University of Minnesota Police Department	2	0.246
Virginia Police Department	1	unknown
Wabasha County Sheriff's Office	0	N/A
Wabasha Police Department	1	0.15
Wadena Police Department	2	0.129
Waite Park Police Department	0	N/A
Walker Police Department	0	N/A
Washington County Sheriff's Office	11	0.25
Watonwan County Sheriff's Office	2	unknown
Wayzata Police Department	3	0.3
West Concord Police Department	0	N/A
West Hennepin Public Safety	0	N/A
West St. Paul Police Department	11	0.304
White Bear Lake Police Department	3	0.25
Willmar Police Department	1	0.14
Winona County Sheriff's Office	9	0.2
Winona Police Department	13	0.19
Winsted Police Department	0	N/A
Woodbury Police Department	4	0.235
Worthington Police Department	16	0.29
Wright County Sheriff's Office	20	0.19
Wyoming Police Department	0	N/A
Yellow Medicine County Sheriff's Office	1	0.14
Zumbrota Police Department	0	N/A
Total	1140	

Move Over citations on Aug. 31 (Ted Foss Day)

4 

3 0

0

0 5

0

2 0

5 0

1

0

0

0

0

2 0

0

0

0 0

0 0